Home » Leviton » LEVITON ODP10-M1x Smart Multi Tech 1000W Dimming Wallbox Sensor User Guide
Contents
1  LEVITON ODP10-M1x Smart Multi Tech 1000W Dimming Wallbox
Sensor
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Frequently Asked Questions
5  Overview

Warranty Limited five-year warranty
For multi-gang devices mounted side by side
Ordering Information
Smart Wallbox Sensors
Cat. No. Description
ODP10-M1W Smart Multi-Tech 1000W Dimming Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; auto-ON/auto
-OFF or manual-ON/auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120VAC, 50/60Hz, White
ODP10-M1I Smart Multi-Tech 1000W Dimming Wallbox Sensor, App configurable; auto-ON/auto
-OFF or manual-ON/auto-OFF, neutral wire required, 120VAC, 50/60Hz, Ivory
ODDKT-00E Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Black
ODDKT-00R Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Red
ODDKT-00G Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Gray
ODDKT-00I Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Ivory
ODDKT-00T Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, Light Almond
ODDKT-00W Smart Dimming Wallbox Sensor Color Change Kit, White
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138 tel 800-323-8920 tech line (8:00 AM-10:00 PM ET Mon-Fr, 9:00
AM-7:00 PM ET Saturday, 9:00 AM-5:00 PM ET) 800-824-3005 ©2023 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights
reserved. Subject to change without notice.